Promotion Details
Midea Club Air-conditioning Installer Promotion
2 0 2 5 Terms�and Conditions (T&Cs)
:
1. These terms and conditions (T&Cs) govern this Promotion. By participating in this
Promotion, you agree to and accept these T&Cs. Instructions on how to enter and
claim are part of these T&Cs. This Promotion cannot be combined with any other
offer. Capitalized terms are defined within these T&Cs.

Participating Products: The definition of a Participating Product does not include any
Excluded Products. Participating Products available as part of this Promotion vary depending
on the Participating Store, as outlined below:
SET Model No. Indoor Unit Model No.
Outdoor Unit
Model No.
Capacity
Cash Bonus
(AUD)
New
sign-up
Bonus
(AUD)
MFAB26NB/WB SET MFAB26NB MFAB26WB 2.6kW 25
MFAB35NB/WB
MFAB50NB/WB
MFAB70NB/WB
MFAB90NB/WB

5.0kW
6.0kW
7.0kW
8.0kW
35
50
70
90
20
25
35
50
60
70
80 50
MFAG20VA SET MFAG20VA-N MFAG20VA-W 2.0kW 20
MFAG26VA SET MFAG26VA-N MFAG26VA-W 2.6kW 25
MFAG36VA SET MFAG36VA-N MFAG36VA-W 3.6kW 35
MFAG51VA SET MFAG51VA-N MFAG51VA-W 5.0kW 50
MFAG60VA SET MFAG60VA-N MFAG60VA-W 6.0kW 60
MFAG70VA SET MFAG70VA-N MFAG70VA-W 7.0kW 70
MFAG80VA SET MFAG80VA-N MFAG80VA-W 8.0kW 80
MFEP26VA SET MFEP26VA-N MFEP26VA-W 2.6kW 25
MFEP35VA SET MFEP35VA-N MFEP35VA-W 3.5kW 35
MFEP50VA SET MFEP50VA-N MFEP50VA-W 5.0kW 50
SET Model No. Indoor Unit Model No.
Outdoor Unit
Model No.
Capacity
Cash Bonus
(AUD)
New
sign-up
Bonus
(AUD)
MFEP51VA SET MFEP51VA-N MFEP51VA-W 5.0kW 50
MFEP70VA SET MFEP70VA-N MFEP70VA-W 7.0kW 70
MFEP80VA SET MFEP80VA-N MFEP80VA-W 8.0kW 80
MFCA26VA SET MFCA26VA-N MFCA26VA-W 2.6kW 25
MFCA35VA SET MFCA35VA-N MFCA35VA-W 3.5kW 35
MFCA50VA SET MFCA50VA-N MFCA50VA-W 5.0kW 50
MFCA70VA SET MFCA70VA-N MFCA70VA-W 7.0kW 70
DUCMI70IB/UCMI70OB SET DUCMI70IB UCMI70OB 7.0kW 70
DUCMI90IB/UCMI90OB SET DUCMI90IB UCMI90OB 9.0kW 90
DUCMI105IHB/UCMI105OB
SET
DUCMI105IHB UCMI105OB 10.5kW 105
DUCMI125IHB/UCMI125OB
SET
DUCMI125IHB UCMI125OB 12.5kW 125
DUCMI140IHB/UCMI140OB
SET
DUCMI140IHB UCMI140OB 14.0kW 140
DUCMI170IHB/UCMI170OB
SET
DUCMI170IHB UCMI170OB 17.0kW 170
CASMI70IB/UCMI70OB SET CASMI70IB UCMI70OB 7.0kW 70
CASMI105IB/UCMI105OB SET CASMI105IB UCMI105OB 10.5kW 105
CASMI125IB/UCMI125OB SET CASMI125IB UCMI125OB 12.5kW 125
CASMI140IB/UCMI140OB SET CASMI140IB UCMI140OB 14.0kW 140
MULMI0250B Multi Set Multiple Combinations MULMI0250B 5.0kW 50
50
MULMI0371B Multi Set Multiple Combinations MULMI0371B 7.1kW 70
MULMI0480B Multi Set Multiple Combinations MULMI0480B 8.0kW 80

(AUD)
New
sign-up
Bonus
(AUD)
MULMI0618B Multi Set Multiple Combinations MULMI0618B 18.0kW 180
SET Model No. Capacity (KW) Storage size (L) Cash Bonus ($AUD)
New sign Up Bonus
($AUD)
RSJ-15/190RDN7-L2 / 170L 80
50
RSJ-23/300RDN7-L2 / 280L 150
/ 280L 150
RSJ-23/300RDN7-L2-D / 280L 150
RSJ-V28/235RDN7-L2 / 235L 120
MWFF22H 2.28KW / 22
MWFF28H 2.8KW / 28
RSJ-23/300RDN7-L2-C
50
MWFI36H 3.6KW / 36
MWFF39H 3.9KW / 39
MWFF53H 5.4KW / 54
Cashback:
The Cashback will be provided via an electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) to the Eligible
Claimant's designated Australian bank account. The amount of the Cashback will correspond